OISC GOLF
METRIX

Ice Crush Series 2021/22 - Heat 1
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1 | Christian Havlicek 11/21/21 09:15 3/4|5|4
11/21/2113:00 (3 |4 |5|4 |32 |5 3 2 -5 | 47 | -3 |101
2 | reinhold schachner 11/21/21 09:15 3/3(3|/5|3|3|5/3|2 4,33 ,3]| 4 3 -2 | 50
11/21/2113:00 | 4 |6 4|(4|3/2/6/3|2 6 3,2 3|22 0 52 | -2 |102
3 | Manuel Oman 11/21/21 09:15 4|5/ 34|32 6|32 4|42 3 4 0 | 52
11/21/2113:.00 | 4 |5|4 4|3 (35|42 3|3 /4|(3|22|-1|51]|-1|103
4 | Otfried Derschmidt 11/21/21 09:15 414,443/ 3|5(3|/3|4/4/2|3)| 3 3 0 | 52
11/21/2113:.00({5 |6 46|22 |5(3 |24 52322 +1| 53 | +1 105
5 | Gerhard Petz 11/21/21 09:15 5/4|5/5/3(3|4|5 2 |5/|4|2)2 3 | +2 | 54
11/21/2113:00| 3 |4 |5 /4|2 |2 4|5 35|52 |32 3|0 52 | +2 | 106
6 | Christian Klima 11/21/21 09:15 5/4/4/4(3/3|4|3|/3|4/4/2|3)| 3 4 | +1 | 53
11/21/2113:00 6 4|54 3|2 4,3 3|4 3|4 3|4 2|+2| 54 | +3 (107
6 | Eric Osterwinter 11/21/21 09:15 5 4/6 4,2 25,4 ,3/4,4|31|3 3 +3 | 55
11/21/2113:.00| 3 |3 |4 |5(3|2 /3|3 /2|56 4|3 |3 /3|0 52 | +3 | 107
8 | Lukas Froschauer 11/21/21 09:15 3/4/4|5/5 2|4 |4 /2|4|4)4/|3 2 +1 | 53
11/21/2113:.00(3 |6 5|54 /24|43 /3 53|22 4, +3 | 55 | +4 |108
8 | Stefan Leitinger 11/21/21 09:15 4 3(4/5/4|2 |53 |24,4)4/|3 3 3 +1 | 53
11/21/2113:.00 4 | 4|5 /5|(3|2 4|5 3,6 4|2 (3|3 |2|+3| 55 | +4 (108
10 | Stefan Strutzenberger 11/21/21 09:15 5/5/3/5/4/2|5|4/3|3/6 2|3 2 4 | +4 | 56
11/21/2113:00(3 |4 3 |6|(3 /4 6|4 |34 ,3 232 |3|+1| 53 | +5 /109
11 | Philipp Pinter 11/21/21 09:15 5/5/ 6 6(3/24|3|/3|4|5,2|3)| 3 3 | 45 | 57
11/21/2113:00 | 4 |4 |4 4|3 |4 5|3 /3|4 |44 |3|2 2| +1| 53 | +6 |110
11 | Lucian Dutzi 11/21/21 09:15 416|442 (3|42 |3|4|5|3|3]| 2 2 -1 | 51
11/21/2113:00/ 3|6 5(4(3|3/7 3|3/4,6 3 |3|3|3|+7| 59 | +6 110
11 | Aleksandar Micakovic 11/21/21 09:15 4,5 5/5/3/3|5/4,2,3,5|2/3 2 2 +1 | 53
11/21/2113:.00 | 4 |4 |4 4|3 |3 /6|5 3|3 |4 |45 23| +5| 57 | +6 |110
11 | Peter Prinz 11/21/21 09:15 4/5|5/4,2(3|4 |32 (4|42 2| 3 3 -2 | 50
11/21/2113:00{6 |5 7 4|33 /44|26 5,2 3|3|3|+8 | 60 | +6 110
15 | Markus Rosenblattl 11/21/21 09:15 3/4/4/6|3|3|5/3/2 45,24 3 4 +3 | 55
11/21/2113:00 ' 6 | 4|4 5|2 |2 5|4 2 6 4|4 |2 3 |3|+4| 56 | +7 111
16 | Herbert Grinsteidl 11/21/21 09:15 4116|4532 |54 |2 |4|5|2 4| 2 2 +2 | 54
11/21/2113:00 |3 |4 /4 |5|4 /4 /54|34 |53 /3|34 +6 | 58 | +8 |112
17 | Andreas Fadinger 11/21/21 09:15 3/6,4/,6/3(3/4/3/3|5,6 4|5 4 | +10| 62
11/21/2113:00 | 4 |4 |4 6|2 |2 4|4 3|5 |43 |3|22/| 0 52 | +10|114
18 | Alexander Thiel 11/21/21 09:15 4/6(4|5/2(3|5/5 2|65 |34, 3 2 +7 | 59
11/21/2113:00({5|5 4 |5|3|3|4|4 |2 4|5 3|42 |4 45| 57 [+12|116
19 | David Kleewein 11/21/21 09:15 317 5/6/3/2(4,4|3|5/5|4 /3] 3 3 | +8 | 60
11/21/2113:00 | 3 |6 (4 (4|4 |2 4|4 36 6 4|2 |2 3| +5 | 57 |+13|117
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Peter Schwartz

Andreas Trondl

Werner J. Schmidt

Frank Kelz

Maximilian Jagsch

Michael Narath

Filipe Zavarsky

Johannes Grohs

Alexander Regenfelder

Andreas Kuster

Jakob Mikula

Baris Sovuksu

Marco Jandl

Maximilian Beinhauer

Adis Isanovic

Andreas Kanelutti

Victor Scheruga

Matthias Polsterer

Manfred Buchberger-Steiner

Gerald Froschauer
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1

Susanne Giendl

11/21/21 09:15
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METRIX

I I ' 3 11 ) ) S K
11/21/2113:00{5 |5 |5|5|4 |2 6| 4 +18| 70 |+30 134

2 | Veronika Zellner 11/21/21 09:15 5/5/6 6 3155 5 4 | 3| 4 3 |+12| 64
11/21/2113:00 | 4 |5|5 7|4 |4 7 6 3,9 7 4|4 |2 3 |+22| 74 |+34|138

3 Andrea Klima 11/21/21 09:15 6/5 5/6(3/ 4/ 6,6 36 5 2|3 3 3 |[+14| 66
11/21/2113:00(4 |5 |57 (316 7 7 4.8 9 3|4 4 |3 427| 79 |+41|145

4 | Raphaela Narath 11/21/21 09:15 6 6 5/ 6/4 5 8 5 4,6 6 4|4 4 3 |4+24| 76
11/21/2113:00 | 5| 5|5 /6|4 |4 6|5 4 8 6 4|3 |4 4 |+21| 73 |+45|149

5 | Barbara Kanelutti 11/21/21 09:15 7 5/5/8 4/ 4|6 5|3|5/6|4,4| 3 4 | +21| 73
11/21/2113:00|5 6|5 6|4 |4 6/ 6 4 7 6 6 5 3| 4|+25| 77 |+46/|150

6 | Cornelia Hackl 11/21/21 09:15 4.6 7 8|4, 47 448 54,4 4 3 |+24| 76
11/21/2113:.00/ 5|58 6|45 6|5 3 /6 6 6 6 4 5|+28| 80 |+52|156
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

112 [3 [6 7 819 (10121314 15 [16 [17 |18 |Tot [
Par 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 314 4 3 3 3 3 52

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4.4
15

5.1
11
5
22
32
22

4.9
9
4

31
30
18

5.4
7
18
34
28
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3.2
5
13
53
21

3
2
31
31
24

5.3
14
1
20
35
23

4.2
13
1
24
35
20

2.9
1
27
47
16

5
10
8
30
22
21

5.1
12
7
22
31
21

33
6
26
17
43

35
8
8

45

26

3
3
24
48
16

3.1
4
13
56
18

61.3
9.3
186
502
407
172

61
22

14%
37%
30%
13%
5%
2%
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